

Reservedelsliste DCM561P1 STRING TRIMMER 1

Detalj	Artikelnummer	Antal	Artikelbeskrivelse	Almen beskrivelse	Øvrig information	Reperationsinstruktion	MARKEDER
1	90613418-01	1	HANDLE SA	18V		No	R
2	90602632	2	RUBBER	RING		No	
3	90608944	1	PIN	DOWEL		No	
4	90600458	1	SWITCH			No	
5	90608663-01	1	WIRE HARNESS			No	
6	90609633	1	COVER	ROD AREA WIRE		No	
7	90602320	1	ACTUATOR			No	
8	N014681	1	LEAF SPRING			No	
9	90623756	1	ACTUATOR			No	
10	90602633	1	SPRING			No	
11	90608942	2	PIN			No	
12	90599030	1	TRIGGER			No	
13	90623025	1	INDUCTOR			No	
14	90623338	1	WASHER	FERRITE BEAD		No	
15	90602634	1	SPRING			No	
16	90614754	1	LINKAGE SA			No	
17	90635511	1	MODULE			No	
18	90614124-02	13	SCREW	M4 X 19 T20		No	
19	N618213	1	MOTOR SA			No	
19	N618213	1	MOTOR SA			No	
20	330019-15	4	SCREW	4.55 x 32		No	
21	90613424SV	1	GEARCASE SA			No	
22	90615764SV	1	GEAR CASE SA			No	
23	90624364	1	GUARD 13"	33CM		No	
24	90614124-06	7	SCREW	M5.28X16 T25		No	
25	90607066	1	SPINDLE LOCK			No	
26	90599025	1	SPOOL SA	DT20656		No	
27	90617532-01	1	HANDLE TUBE SA			No	
28	90615950	1	CLAMP	GEARCASE		No	
30	90614124-04	6	SCREW	M5X25 T25		No	
31	90603784	1	HANDLE FRAME KIT			No	
32	90608998	1	CLAMP			No	
33	330016-15	4	WASHER			No	

Reservedelsliste DCM561P1 STRING TRIMMER 1

Detalj	Artikelnummer	Antal	Artikelbeskrivelse	Almen beskrivelse	Øvrig information	Reperationsinstruktion	MARKEDER
34	90614038	4	SCREW	M5X22		No	R
35	90603783	1	HANDLE	AUX		No	
36	90615599	2	WASHER			No	
37	90623337	1	WASHER	FERRITE BEAD		No	
38	N394624	1	BATTERY 18V - 5.0AH - 90WH	Li-Ion - DCB184-XJ		No	QW
39	N450536	1	CHARGER (EURO)	DCB115-QW - 4.0A		No	QW
800	585381-00	1	GREASE		0.6G	No	
800	N108694	1	GREASE	NYE,NYOGEL 30ml		No	